JUDO

TASMANIA

www.judotasmania.org.au

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE - JUNE 2022

ANNUAL CLUB AFFILIATION FEE
Financial Year 1st July / 30th June $300

INDIVIDUAL ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
Junior Members 15 Years and Under $75
Discount Voucher on application for 2-5 Children — immediate family only.

Senior Members 16 Years and Over $ 100

GRADING FEES
Kyu Grade Certificates $16 per certificate to Judo Tasmania Inc.
Plus postage at cost.

ShoDan Certificate $100
Nidan and above Certificate $130
|JF Certificate (Extra) $250

STATE TITLES

Junior 15 Years & Under $20 per Person
Cadets 16 Years to 17 Years $25 per Person
Senior 18 Years & Over $30 per Person
Entry into another division 2 price of the full entry fee.

STATE TRAINING
1 OR 2 SESSIONS PER DAY $10





